TAXATION

Spanish Income tax for residents
Annual for not rented properties
Non resident income tax per property and owner
Quaterly , for rented properties

Advise about Taxation (full explanation about the consecuences of been
a Tax payer in Spain, what to do and how to do it)

Regularization of Tax Situation in Spain
(*) the fees vary depending of each situation

OTHER SERVICES

NIE

RESIDENCY

CERTIFICATE OF EMPADRONAMIENTO
SIP CARD (HEALTH INSURANCE CARD)

TRAFFIC PROCEDURES
(*) the fees vary depending of each service

Payment of taxes not included
VAT not included

50.00 €

40.00 €

40.00 €

40.00 €

(*)

60.00 €

80.00 €

60.00 €

60.00 €

(*)



